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Make the Switch

 (https://www.fsbnh.bank)

Personal Banking (https://www.fsbnh.bank/personal-banking/)

Wealth Management & Insurance (https://www.fsbnh.bank/wealth-management-insurance/)

Business Banking (https://www.fsbnh.bank/business-banking/)

Rates (https://www.fsbnh.bank/rates/)

Community (https://www.fsbnh.bank/community/)

Locations & ATMs (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/)

Resource Center (https://www.fsbnh.bank/resource-center/)

About Us (https://www.fsbnh.bank/about-us/)

News & Alerts (/news/)

FSBlog (/blog/)

Contact Us (https://www.fsbnh.bank/contact-us/)

  

  

Smarter Banking. Easier Living.
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LOGIN

BUSINESS 
LOGIN

E-STATEMENTS 
LOGIN
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Why make the switch to FSB?
Location – We have 7 convenient locations (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/) across New
Hampshire that make walking into a brick and mortar bank, easier than ever! Construction is also
underway on our 8th full-service of�ce located in Goffstown.

Fee-free ATMs – We are a member of the Allpoint network (https://www.fsbnh.bank/personal-
banking/visa-debit-cards/allpoint-atm-network/), which allows you to use your card at over 55,000 ATMs
across the country with no fee! Some of the locations include CVS, Walgreens, Target, Hess, Sunoco,
Circle K and Speedway.

Instant Issue Visa® Debit/ATM card – Receive your debit card the day your account is opened; no more
waiting 7-10 business days for your debit card to arrive in the mail.

CardValet® – Conveniently manage your FSB debit card with CardValet®
(https://www.fsbnh.bank/personal-banking/visa-debit-cards/cardvalet/), right from your mobile device, at
home or on-the-go!

$50 Cash Bonus – Bring in your old debit card or remaining supply of checks and receive a $50.00 cash
bonus deposited into your new account*!

 

Making the switch to FSB is easy! Visit any one of
our of�ces (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-

atms/) and we will take care of setting up your ACH
accounts, bill payments, direct deposits and more.
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RECENT ARTICLES

 Read More (https://www.fsbnh.bank/protect-your-identity/)

8 Tips to Protect Your Identity

 Read More (https://www.fsbnh.bank/�nancial-caregiver/)

Understanding the Role of a Financial Caregiver

 Read More (https://www.fsbnh.bank/shop-local-nh/)

NH Guide to Great Local Holiday Shopping

 Read More (https://www.fsbnh.bank/�nancial-tips-military-families/)

5 Financial Tips for Military Families

 

Together we are community.
 

 

 

*Must open an FSB Easy Checking Account (https://www.fsbnh.bank/personal-banking/checking-
accounts/). Minimum deposit to open an FSB Easy Checking Account is $50.00. Cash bonus of $50.00
will be deposited into your new account within two business days. Limited time offer. Promotion is
subject to end at any time without notice. 

  
Personal Banking
Checking Accounts (https://www.fsbnh.bank/personal-banking/checking-accounts/)
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Savings & Money Market Accounts (https://www.fsbnh.bank/personal-banking/savings-money-market-
accounts/)
Visa® Debit Cards (https://www.fsbnh.bank/personal-banking/visa-debit-cards/)
Personal Services (https://www.fsbnh.bank/personal-banking/personal-services/)
CDs & IRAs (https://www.fsbnh.bank/personal-banking/cds-iras/)
Mortgages & Loans (https://www.fsbnh.bank/personal-banking/mortgages-loans/)

Wealth Management & Insurance
Meet Our Financial Advisors (https://www.fsbnh.bank/wealth-management-insurance/meet-our-�nancial-
advisors/)
Brokerage & Insurance Services (https://www.fsbnh.bank/wealth-management-insurance/brokerage-
insurance-services/)
College Planning (https://www.fsbnh.bank/wealth-management-insurance/college-planning/)
Estate Planning (https://www.fsbnh.bank/wealth-management-insurance/estate-planning/)
Investment Management (https://www.fsbnh.bank/wealth-management-insurance/investment-
management/)
Planning For Retirement (https://www.fsbnh.bank/wealth-management-insurance/planning-for-retirement/)
Retirement Income Planning (https://www.fsbnh.bank/wealth-management-insurance/retirement-income-
planning/)

Business Banking
Business Banking Team (https://www.fsbnh.bank/business-banking/business-banking-team/)
Business Lending (https://www.fsbnh.bank/business-banking/business-lending/)
Business Checking (https://www.fsbnh.bank/business-banking/business-checking/)
Cash Management (https://www.fsbnh.bank/business-banking/cash-management/)
Business Savings & CDs (https://www.fsbnh.bank/business-banking/business-savings-cds/)
Business Services (https://www.fsbnh.bank/business-banking/business-services/)

Rates
Deposit Rates (https://www.fsbnh.bank/rates/deposit-rates/)
Loan Rates (https://www.fsbnh.bank/rates/loan-rates/)

Community
FSB in the Community (https://www.fsbnh.bank/community/fsb-in-the-community/)
SmileSquad (https://www.fsbnh.bank/community/smilesquad/)
FSB Fund For Community Advancement (https://www.fsbnh.bank/community/fund-for-community-
advancement/)
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FSB Scholarship Fund (https://www.fsbnh.bank/community/scholarship-fund/)
Community Learning Center (https://www.fsbnh.bank/community/community-learning-center/)

Locations & ATMs
FSB Main Of�ce (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/main-of�ce-franklin-nh/)
Bristol Of�ce (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/bristol-of�ce-bristol-nh/)
Boscawen Of�ce (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/boscawen-of�ce-boscawen-nh/)
Central Street Of�ce (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/central-street-franklin-nh/)
Tilton Of�ce (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/tilton-of�ce/)
Gilford Of�ce (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/gilford-of�ce-gilford-nh/)
Coming Soon: Goffstown, NH (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/goffstown-of�ce/)
Merrimack Of�ce (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/merrimack-of�ce/)
Bedford Of�ce (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/bedford-business-lending-of�ce-bedford-nh/)
Customer Service Team (https://www.fsbnh.bank/locations-atms/customer-service-team/)

© 2018 All Rights Reserved
FSB BCP (https://secure.conetrix.com/)  (http://www.mill-im.com)

603.934.4445 | Report a Lost or Stolen Debit Card:  1.800.472.3272 | Routing
Number: 211770174

Investment Management services are offered through Fidelity Institutional Brokerage Group.

Securities are offered through INFINEX INVESTMENTS, INC. Member FINRA/SIPC.

Fixed Insurance is offered through Consolidated Life Producers.

Services, securities and insurance offered through Independence Financial Advisors, LLC and Fidelity Institutional
Brokerage Group, In�nex Investments, Inc. and Consolidated Life Producers are not FDIC-insured, are not deposits or
obligations of nor guaranteed by Franklin Savings Bank or its af�liate. These products are subject to investment risk,
including possible loss of value and are not insured by any federal government agency. For more information about a
particular security, ask for a prospectus. Please read it carefully before making an investment.

603-945-1045
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